

Misc.Case -01 of 2023

Order dated:11-03-2024:

Today is fixed for Affidavit of assets and liabilities and WO and P/Cost.

Both parties filed hazira.

OP filed WO(s)and Showcause .

Petitioner filed a receipt of cost of Rs.100/-

Fix...21-05-24...For Hearing and Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities
by OP.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah